OPTIONS
DUM
PERS & UPENDERS
DUM
PERS & UPENDERS
PORTABLE DRUM DUMPER
750/1,000/2,000 LBS
Adjustable

Floor Lock
Semi-Circular
Back Plate
8” Casters
and Wheels
Beveled Edge
Covered
Power Pack
Conicle
Chute
Attachment
Sliding Gate
DUMP CHUTE BACKPLATE  DUMP EXTENDED OVERALL SHIPPING
MODEL NO. CAPACITY HEIGHT REACH DIAMETER ANGLE OVERHEAD DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
(LBS.) (IN.) (IN.) (IN.) (DEGREES) HEIGHT (IN.) (W X L)(IN.) (LBS)
PDD36-7.5 750 36 7 24 0-120 80 36 x 47 625
PDD36-10 1,000 36 7 24 0-120 80 36 x 47 675
PDD36-20 2,000 36 7 24 0-120 80 36 x 47 800
PDD48-7.5 750 48 8 24 0-120 102 36 x 51 650
PDD48-10 1,000 48 8 24 0-120 102 36 x 51 700
PDD48-20 2,000 48 8 24 0-120 102 36 x 51 850
PDD60-7.5 750 60 8 24 0-120 124 36 x 59 690
PDD60-10 1,000 60 8 24 0-120 124 36 x 59 750
PDD60-20 2,000 60 8 24 0-120 124 36 x 59 900
29
CAPACITY
• 750/ 1,000/ 2,000 lbs.
DUMP HEIGHTS